FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-20-1998



100768327

TRADEMARK

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Receipt Dt. #34

RECORDATIO	N FORM COVER SHEE
	MARKS ONLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type New	Conveyance Type X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name PEARL TIMES	INC Month Day Year 6.25.98
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion CALIFORNIA
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name MEGA TIME	INC
DBAJAKAJTA PEARL INTE	RNATIONAL
Composed of	
Address (line 1) ID EAST NI	NTH ST
Address (line 2) SVITE B-961	
Address (line 3) LOS ANGELES City Individual General Partnership	State/Country State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association Other	not domicited in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
i i Otrier i	1 1-22-Branch man on a colorate

01 FC=481 02 FC=482 Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Fractional Conference of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 202503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package -0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization

40.00 OP 75.00 OP

07/16/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000125 75242585

CALIFORNIA

document from Assignment.)

						
FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2			Department of Commerce et and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Represe	entative Name and	Address E	nter for the first F	Receiving Party o	nly.	
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
Correspondent Na	ame and Address	Area Code and Tele	phone Number	\$18 998	3462	
Name	NETLL A.	TENA	ESQ			
Address (line 1)	10418 W	ILLOWBRUE				
Address (line 2)	CHATSWORT	H				
Address (line 3)	CA 9/3/1-	2254				
Address (line 4)						
	the total number of paling any attachments.	ages of the attach	ed conveyance d	ocument #	2	
	ation Number(s) o	r Registration	Number(s)	Mark if addition	nal numbers attached	
						
Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)						
75 242583 -	75/286604					
75/082813						
75/302510						
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 4						
Fee Amount						
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account						
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number #						
	J	eposit Account Num	nuer	"		
		uthorization to cha	ge additional fees	: Yes	No L	
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
NEILL	A. LEVY	11	7	ĺn	/30/98	
Name of Pers		Sigr	nature		Date Signed	

EXHIBIT A

MARK	SERIAL. NO.	FILING DATE
FOTOMAX.	75/242,585	Feb 18, 1997
LA TONE	75/082,813	Apr 2, 1996
MONKEY BLUE	75/302,510	Jun 3, 1997
ZYGO	75/286,604	May 5, 1997
		,

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Pearl Times, Inc., a California corporation, of 110 East Ninth Street, Suite B-961, Los Angeles CA 90079, has adopted the trademarks set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, on the dates and under Serial Nos. set forth on the said Exhibit A:

Whereas Mega Time Inc., a California corporation, of 110 East Ninth Street, Suite B-961, Los Angeles CA 90079 is desirous of acquiring said trademarks and the rights in the pending applications;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Pearl Times, Inc. does hereby assign unto Mega Time Inc. all right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks, the entire portion of the business to which the marks pertain, and the above identified pending applications.

State of California

County of Los Angeles)

On this & day of the before me appeared

Azhar Paracha the person who signed this instrument and who acknowledged that he signed it on behalf of the identified corporation, as President thereof, with authority to do so.

BARBARA A. WITDERMAN-KAPLAN
COMM. #1159936
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALLEGANIA &
LOS ANGELES COUNTY
My Comm. Exp. Nov. 19, 2001

RECORDED: 07/06/1998

Neill A. Levy, Attorney 11:13-97

Gardard Glass